Soup of the Day
Served with Crusty Roll & Butter

Chicken Caesar Salad

Sandwiches

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber
Ham Salad & Mustard

Egg Mayonnaise

Cheese Salad & Onion

Bacon

Sausage

All Served with Salad.

Sides

Chips

Onion Rings
Garlic Bread
Coleslaw

Side Salad
Bread & Butter

Jacket potatoes
£5.00 Each
Cheddar Cheese
Tuna Mayonnaise
Chilli Con Carne

Prawns & Mari-rose Sauce

Baked Beans

All served with Butter & Salad

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with Toffee Sauce & Ice Cream

Homemade Cheesecake of the day
Served with Cream or Ice Cream

£6.00

£6.75

£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

£6.50

£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.25
£2.00
£1.00

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£1.50

£6.50

£6.50

KH

HOTEL
Starters
Prawn Cocktail £7.50
Served with Wholemeal Bread
Pan Fried Creamy Garlic Mushrooms £6.75
Served with Crusty Roll & Butter
Classics
Beer Battered Haddock £12.50
Chips, Mushy or Garden Peas
Breaded Whitby Scampi £12.00
Chips, Mushy or Garden Peas
Spinach & Ricotta Lasagne £12.00
Garlic Bread, Salad and Chips
Beef Lasagne £12.00
Garlic Bread, Salad and Chips
Steak and Ale Pie £14.00
Chips or Potatoes, Peas or Veg
Chicken and Mushroom Pie £14.00
Rich Onion Gravy and Veg
Honey Baked Ham £10.50
Served with Free Range Eggs & Chips
Grilled Halloumi £10.50
Served with Free Range Eggs & Chips
Grill & Burgers
6oz Rump Steak £12.50
120z Rump Steak £19.00
boz Gammon £9.50
120z Gammon £15.00
All Steaks served with Onion Rings, Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato,
Chips & Peas.
80z Homemade Burger £11.00
Served with Chips & Coleslaw
Add Toppings £0.50
- Cheese, Bacon, Black Pudding, Mushroom.
Desserts

Chocolate Brownie £6.50
served with Choc Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

Seasonal Crumble £6.50
Served with Custard or Ice Cream



