

-				
•		rT		rc
	LC	irt	$\overline{}$	12

Sticky Toffee Pudding	£6.50	Chocolate Brownie	£6.50	
	D	esserts		
All served with Butter & Salad				
		- Cheese, Bacon, Black Puddi	ng, Mushroom.	
Baked Beans	£1.50	Add Toppings	£0.50	
Prawns & Mari-rose Sauce	£2.50	8oz Homemade Burger Served with Chips & Coleslaw	£11.00	
Chilli Con Carne	£2.00	All Steaks served with Onion Rings, M Chips & Peas.	All Steaks served with Onion Rings, Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato Chips & Peas.	
Tuna Mayonnaise	£2.00	12oz Gammon	£15.00	
Cheddar Cheese	£1.50	6oz Gammon	£9.50	
	64.50	12oz Rump Steak	£19.00	
£5.00 Each		6oz Rump Steak	£12.50	
Jacket potato	oes —	Grill & Burg	gers	
Bread & Butter	£1.00	Served with Free Range Eggs & Chip		
Side Salad	£2.00	Grilled Halloumi	£10.50	
Garlic Bread Coleslaw	£2.25	Served with Free Range Eggs & Chip	S	
Onion Rings	£2.00 £2.00	Honey Baked Ham	£10.50	
Chips	£2.50	Rich Onion Gravy and Veg		
Sides		Chicken and Mushroom Pie	£14.00	
All Served with Salad.		Chips or Potatoes, Peas or Veg		
All Consol with Colod		Steak and Ale Pie	£14.00	
Sausage	£6.50	Beef Lasagne Garlic Bread, Salad and Chips	£12.00	
Bacon	£6.50	Garlic Bread, Salad and Chips		
Cheese Salad & Onion	£6.00	Spinach & Ricotta Lasagne	£12.00	
Egg Mayonnaise	£6.00	Chips, Mushy or Garden Peas	£12.00	
Ham Salad & Mustard	£6.50	Chips, Mushy or Garden Peas		
Sandwiches Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber	£6.50	Beer Battered Haddock	£12.50	
		Classics		
Chicken Caesar Salad	£6.75	Pan Fried Creamy Garlic Mushroom Served with Crusty Roll & Butter	ns £6.75	
Soup of the Day Served with Crusty Roll & Butter	£6.00	Prawn Cocktail Served with Wholemeal Bread	£7.50	
	31	tarters		

Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with Toffee Sauce & Ice Cream	£6.50	Served with Choc Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cre	eam
Homemade Cheesecake of the day Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£6.50	Seasonal Crumble Served with Custard or Ice Cream	£6.50